Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000338601 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BARKER WILLIAMS, PLLC

Account Number : I20170000030

Phone : (850)308-7033 : (850)308-7115 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

pcoffey@mmiprops.com Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company Meadowrun Mezz, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	s			
eup m	Meadownin Mezz, I	,LC			
SUBJE	X, 3 :	Name of 1	imited Liability Co		
The en Exister	closed "Application by For	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	any for Authorizati need foreign limite	ion to Tra d liability	osact Business in Florida," Certificate of company to transact business in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence o	oncorning this matter to the	fallowing:		
	Facra, J. Barke				
		Na	eme of Person		
	Barker William	as, PLLC			
		Fi	rm/Company		
	60 Clayton Lan	ic, Suite B			
		· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Address		
	Santa Rosa.Be	ach, Florida 32459			
		City/\$	inte and Zip Code		
	pcoffey@mmipr	•			
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	(tication)
For fu	ther information concerning	g this matter, please call:			
	Farrar J. Barker		850 at (308-70	33
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Cude	Day	time Telephone Number
	MAHLING ADDRESS: Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section ailding cutive Center Circle ec, FL 32301
Enclos	red is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filling Fee	ving amount: © \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filia Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT RUSINESS. IN FLORIDA

	HON 605 0002, FILORIDA STATUTES, THE SINESS IN THE STATEOF FILORIDA:		
i Meadowrun Mezz, LLC			
(Name of Ferriga)	Limited Enability Company; must include "Lim	red Gability Company," "L.L.C.," or "142.	")
life one transilelite order succisse in	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alternate meme must include "Limited L	istrifity Company," "L.I.A.C," or "L.I.C.")
	miss archica soi ere include or remaining committee or	3. 83-2519053	
Delaware (Juradalkin takin the line of al	neir leserge statised liability company is expenseed)	S. (FEI pion	raber, if applicable)
1	(Dine hist transacted buttoess to Florida, if prior the social its (U),(NO) is NU,000, F.S., to dete	to registration) muse penalty liability)	
5. 2866 Dauphin Street		6. (Mailing A	Accessed
(State Address of F	Principal (Mace)	(STRUCK A)	
Mobile, Alabama 3660	6		
			
7. Name and street address	55 of Fiorida registered agent: (P.O. B		
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Flays Street		
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301	
	(City)	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zap.)	: ಬೆಕ)
and agains the obligation	ions of all statutes relative to the project of the	oer and complete performance of m	y auties, and 1 am Juniiliar wiin
and accept the obligation	ions of all statutes relative to the project of my position as registered agents	per and complete performance of m	Poxenne Turner
and accept the obligation	ions of all statutes relative to the project of my position as registered agent-	Der and complete performance of m	y auties, and 1 am Janutiar with
and accept the obligation	S of mp position as registered apends	ner and complete performance of m	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
and accept the obligation	is of un position as registered agents	ner and complete performance of m	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
and accept the obligation S. The name, title or cap	Registered agents 1Registered agents acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Patrick Coffey	has/have authority to manage is/are	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
s. The nune, title or cap Title or Capacity:	Registered agents IRegistered agents acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Patrick Coffey 2866 Dauplun St	has/have authority to manage is/are	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
s. The nune, title or cap Title or Capacity:	Registered agents 1Registered agents acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Patrick Coffey	has/have authority to manage is/are	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
s. The nune, title or cap Title or Capacity:	Registered agents IRegistered agents acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Patrick Coffey 2866 Dauplun St	has/have authority to manage is/are	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
s. The nune, title or cap Title or Capacity:	Registered agents IRegistered agents acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Patrick Coffey 2866 Dauplun St	has/have authority to manage is/are	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
s. The nune, title or cap Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Prick Coffey 2866 Dauplin St Mobile AL 36606	has/have authority to manage is/are	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
S. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; MGR (Use attachments if nece	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Patrick Coffey 2866 Dauphin St Mobile AL 36606	has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President Name and Address: having custody of records in the
S. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; MGR (Use attachments if nece	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Putrick Coffey 2866 Dauphin St Mobile AL 36606 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certif	has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President Name and Address: having custody of records in the
S. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; MGR (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be to	Registered agents (Registered agents) (Registered	the and complete performance of months signature) The has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: Old, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a trans	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President Name and Address: having custody of records in the station of the certificate under out
8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; MGR (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be:	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Privick Coffey 2866 Daughin St Mobile AL 36606 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 603.6 (which streams of State constitutes) Patrick Address Address Patrick Address Address Patrick Address Ad	has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: Old, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a trans 1203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am as a third degree felony as provided for	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President Name and Address: having custody of records in the station of the certificate under out
8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; MGR (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be:	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Privick Coffey 2866 Daughin St Mobile AL 36606 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 603.6 (which streams of State constitutes) Patrick Address Address Patrick Address Address Patrick Address Ad	the and complete performance of months signature) The has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: Old, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a trans	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President Name and Address: having custody of records in the station of the certificate under out
8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; MGR (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be:	scale and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Patrick Coffey 2866 Dauphin St Mobile AL 36606 soft which it is organized. (If the certif submitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.6 (orthe Bensatement of State constitutes) Patrick J. Coffey Patrick J. Coffey	has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: Old, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a trans 1203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am as a third degree felony as provided for	Poxanne Turner Asst. Vice President Name and Address: having custody of records in the station of the certificate under out

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MEADOWRUN MEZZ, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE IMENTY-SIXTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MEADOWRUN MEZZ, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

7128992 8300 SR# 20187791406

You may virily this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Judicial M. Budiock, Successivy of State

Authentication: 203958851

Date: 11-26-18